
MN Smallbore Prone Championshiip Results, July 18 & 19, 2018 Minneapolis Rifle Club

8/18/2018 Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 6

Name 50 Yard X's Dewar X's 100 Yard X's 50 Meter X's  Aggregate X's

Evenson Jim 400 31 399 22 399 27 396 27 1594 107 Match Winner

Johnson Jay 400 30 399 26 397 23 394 19 1590 98 First

Hudson Ryan 400 21 394 21 399 26 396 20 1589 88 High Jr./Second

Quiner Emily 399 24 395 20 398 23 394 17 1586 84 Third

Hazelton Eric 396 26 395 22 397 27 396 20 1584 95

Giesar Alex 395 12 395 21 392 15 395 18 1577 66

Engman Nathan 393 19 393 18 395 15 393 14 1574 66

Swanson Lance 395 15 391 13 395 18 388 14 1569 60

Johnson Elli 393 15 397 16 390 15 385 14 1565 60

Hays Julianna 381 12 390 14 391 17 376 9 1538 52

Barth Tanner 387 13 388 14 382 12 367 6 1524 45

Lessner Trevor 358 0 377 7 370 10 343 6 1448 23

8/19/2018 Match 7 Match 8 Match 9 Match 10 Match 11

Name 50 Yard X's Dewar X's 100 Yard X's 50 Meter X's  Aggregate X's

Hazelton Eric 400 30 400 28 400 27 399 25 1599 110 Match Winner

Hudson Ryan 398 23 399 18 397 21 397 24 1591 86 High Jr./ First

Johnson Jay 398 28 398 24 394 20 399 27 1589 99 Second

Quiner Emily 397 27 395 24 393 13 392 16 1577 80 Third

Johnson Elli 395 17 397 19 390 18 394 23 1576 77

Engman Nathan 398 25 395 13 395 21 387 12 1575 71

Giesar Alex 387 14 393 15 388 15 394 21 1562 65

2 Day Final Match 6 Match 11 Match 12

Name Toal Total Aggregate X's

Hazelton Eric 1584 95 1599 110 3183 205    MN Champion

Hudson Ryan 1589 88 1591 86 3180 174    MN Jr. Champion

Johnson Jay 1590 98 1589 99 3179 197    Second

Quiner Emily 1586 84 1577 80 3163 164    Third

Engman Nathan 1574 66 1575 71 3149 137

Johnson Elli 1565 60 1576 77 3141 137

Giesar Alex 1577 66 1562 65 3139 131

Evenson Jim 1594 107 1594 107

Swanson Lance 1569 60 1569 60

Hays Julianna 1538 52 1538 52

Barth Tanner 1524 45 1524 45

Lessner Trevor 1448 23 1448 23


